
SSTIKS Sunday, June 8th

Time Program Trips Other
Topics

Greenland
Paddling Strokes

Beginning
Intermediate

Rolling
Advanced

Rolling Ropes

7:00 AM Reg Table
Open7:30 AM Yoga on

The Beach8:00 AM
Breakfast

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

Reg Table
Open

Safety Talk (15 Minutes)

9:15 AM

Trip w/Tom
Waldron &

Denise
Harrington

Harpooning
w/ Aidan
Manning

and Henry
Romer.

Advanced
Strokes

Trina, Noy,
Joel, Mark
Whitaker,

Tim
Mattson

Beginning
& refining
rolling w/

Don Beale
Bob Rivet

Chris
Duval Pam

Powell

Advanced
rolling.

Dubside,
Don Short,

Chessy
Knight

Ropes w/
Aidan

Manning,
Chris
Duval,
Sandra

Villagarcia

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 PM

11:00 AM
ٍRolling Show and Tell - Let's all show off what we learned. w/ Henry Romer

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

Catered Lunch in the Tent by the Duck Inn
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

Reg Table
Closed

Wedding of Palo Race
1:30 PM

Trips -
Informal

Mentoring
on the
Beach

Dead Fish
Polo!

w/Barb
Mottler &

Tim
Mattson

Greenland
Skills -

Informal
Mentoring

on the
Beach

Strokes -
Informal

Mentoring
on the
Beach

Rolling -
Informal

Mentoring
on the
Beach

Advanced
rolling.

Dubside,
Vadim

Shayevich

Ropes -
Informal

Mentoring
on the

Ropes Rig

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Dinner together in the Tent by Duck Inn (self-catering).6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM


