			SSTIKS	Sunday, Ju	une 8th			
Time	Program	Trips	Other Topics	Greenland Paddling	Strokes	Beginning Intermediate Rolling	Advanced Rolling	Ropes
7:00 AM	Reg Table							
7:30 AM	Öpen Breakfast	-	Yoga on					
8:00 AM			The Beach					
8:30 AM								
9:00 AM		Safety Talk (15 Minutes)						
9:15 AM	Reg Table Open	Trip w/Tom Waldron & Denise Harrington	Harpooning w/ Aidan Manning and Henry Romer.		Advanced Strokes	Beginning & refining	Advanced	Ropes w/ Aidan
9:30 AM					Trina, Noy, Joel, Mark	rolling w/ Don Beale	rolling. Dubside,	Manning, Chris
10:00 AM					Whitaker, Tim	Bob Rivet Chris Duval Pam	Don Short, Chessy Knight	Duval, Sandra
10:30 PM					Mattson	Powell	rangra	Villagarcia
11:00 AM		Rolling Show and Tell - Let's all show off what we learned. w/ Henry Romer						
11:30 AM								
12:00 PM	Catered Lunch in the Tent by the Duck Inn							
12:30 PM	-							
1:00 PM		Wedding of Palo Race						
1:30 PM	Reg Table Closed	Trips - Informal Mentoring on the Beach	Dead Fish Polo! w/Barb Mottler & Tim Mattson	Greenland				
2:00 PM				Skills -	Strokes - Informal	Rolling - Informal	Advanced rolling.	Ropes - Informal
2:30 PM				Informal	Mentoring	Mentoring	Dubside,	Mentoring
3:00 PM				Mentoring on the	on the	on the	Vadim	on the
3:30 PM				Beach	Beach	Beach	Shayevich	Ropes Rig
4:00 PM								
4:30 PM								
5:00 PM								
5:30 PM								
6:00 PM	Dinner together in the Tent by Duck Inn (self-catering).							
6:30 PM 7:00 PM								
7:30 PM								
8:00 PM								
8:30 PM								
9:00 PM								
9:30 PM								
10:00 PM								